Field #

Riverbend #5
Riverbend #5
Riverbend #5
Riverbend #5
Riverbend #5
Riverbend #5
Riverbend #6

Field #

Riverbend #5
Riverbend #5
Riverbend #5
Riverbend #5
Riverbend #5
Riverbend #5
Riverbend #6

TIME
8:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:15PM

2:15 PM

TIME
8:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:15PM

2:15PM

2023 10U Boys Schedule

THIS IS A "KID ZONE"

1 Young 8 Salcedo
2 Rodriguez 9 Solorio
3 Earle 10 Macias
4 Perez 11 Marquez
5 Taylor 12 Ryan
6 Trettin 13 Lopez
7 Gonzalez 14 Saldivar

9-Sep 16-Sep 23-Sep 30-Sep 7-Oct
- 1 fvs| 2 9 |vs| 8 4 |vs| 1 1 |vs| 5 9 |vs| 11
- 4 |vs| 12 1 |vs| 3 9 (vs| 14 2 |vs| 4 8 [vs| 12
-1 3 |vs| 13 14 [vs| 2 8 [vs| 10 12 |vs| 7 6 [vs|] 1
- 5 [vs] 11 12 |vs| 5 2 (vs| 3 10|vs| 9 14 [vs| 10
-] 6 |vs| 10 13 |vs| 4 5 |vs| 13 11 [vs| 8 7 |vs| 13
-1 7 |vs| 9 11 |vs| 6 6 [vs| 12 3 |vs| 14 5 ([vs] 2
-1 8 |vs| 14 10 [vs| 7 7 |vs| 11 13 |vs| 6 4 |vs| 3

14-Oct 21-Oct 28-Oct 4-5th Nov 11-12th Nov
-1 3 |vs| 5 5 |vs| 4 1 |vs| 9
-1 2 |vs| 6 7 |vs| 2 12 |vs| 11 END OF
-113|vs| 8 9 [vs| 13 2 |vs| 8 NO SEASON
-112|vs| 9 6 [vs| 3 13 |vs| 10 GAMES TOURNEY!
-110|vs| 11 10 [vs] 12 14 |vs| 5
-1 1 |vs| 7 11 (vs| 14 4 (vs| 6
-| 4 |vs| 14 8 |vs| 1 3 |vs| 7

AYSO's 6 PHILOSOPHIES

Everyone Plays

Balanced Teams

Open Registration
Positive Coaching

Good Sportsmanship
Player Development

Games will have two- 25 minute halves with a 5 minute halftime break.

Home Team is listed first and is on the north/west side of field.

Both teams must remove all trash from area after game.

Please conduct post game team discussions off of the field. Thank you!
Absolutely NO tobacco, Vaping, Alcohol, or Pets at any AYSO Games.

Both teams of the first game must set up fields--Nets, flags, field #'s, trash bags into cans.
Both teams from last game must take down fields--corner flags to Ref booth, trash bags tied and put
into large dumpster.




