2023 10U Boys Schedule THIS IS A "KID ZONE"

- 1 Young
- 2 Rodriguez
- 3 Earle
- 4 Perez
- 5 Taylor
- 6 Trettin
- 7 Gonzalez

8 Salcedo 9 Solorio

- 10 Macias
- 11 Marquez
- 12 Ryan
- 13 Lopez
- 14 Saldivar

Field #	TIME	_	9-Sep				16-Sep				23-Sep			30-Sep				7-Oct			
Riverbend #5	8:00 AM	-	1	vs	2		9	vs	8		4	vs	1	1	vs	5		9	VS	11	
Riverbend #5	9:15 AM	-	4	vs	12		1	vs	3		9	vs	14	2	vs	4		8	VS	12	
Riverbend #5	10:30 AM	-	3	vs	13		14	vs	2		8	vs	10	12	vs	7		6	VS	1	
Riverbend #5	11:45 AM	-	5	vs	11		12	vs	5		2	vs	3	10	vs	9		14	VS	10	
Riverbend #5	1:00 PM	-	6	vs	10		13	vs	4		5	vs	13	11	vs	8		7	vs	13	
Riverbend #5	2:15 PM	-	7	vs	9		11	VS	6		6	vs	12	3	VS	14		5	VS	2	
Riverbend #6	2:15 PM	-	8	vs	14		10	vs	7		7	vs	11	13	vs	6		4	VS	3	
		-				_				-							-				
Field #	<u>TIME</u>		14-Oct				21-Oct				28-Oct			4-5th Nov				11-12th Nov			
Riverbend #5	8:00 AM	-	3	vs	5]	5	vs	4		1	vs	9								
Riverbend #5	9:15 AM	-	2	vs	6		7	vs	2		12	vs	11					E١	ND C)F	
Riverbend #5	10:30 AM	-	13	vs	8		9	vs	13		2	vs	8	NO				SEASON			
Riverbend #5	11:45 AM	-	12	vs	9		6	vs	3		13	vs	10	GAMES				TOURNEY!			
Riverbend #5	1:00 PM	-	10	vs	11		10	VS	12		14	VS	5								
Riverbend #5	2:15 PM	-	1	vs	7		11	vs	14		4	vs	6								
Riverbend #6	2:15 PM	-	4	VS	14		8	vs	1		3	vs	7								

AYSO's 6 PHILOSOPHIES

Everyone Plays Balanced Teams Open Registration Positive Coaching Good Sportsmanship Player Development

Games will have two- 25 minute halves with a 5 minute halftime break. Home Team is listed first and is on the north/west side of field. Both teams must remove all trash from area after game. Please conduct post game team discussions off of the field. Thank you! Absolutely NO tobacco, Vaping, Alcohol, or Pets at any AYSO Games.

Both teams of the first game must set up fields--Nets, flags, field #'s, trash bags into cans. Both teams from last game must take down fields--corner flags to Ref booth, trash bags tied and put into large dumpster.